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Total Number of Voters : 70,330 of 270,884 = 25.96%

03/05/2008 12:35 AM

Precincts Reporting 139 of 139 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Preference for Presidential Nominee, Vote For 1     

 24,419  43,893 19,47470.16% 55.67% 62.90%DEM Barack Obama

 12  21 90.03% 0.03% 0.03%DEM Chris Dodd

 19  45 260.05% 0.07% 0.06%DEM Bill Richardson

 10  19 90.03% 0.03% 0.03%DEM Joe Biden

 64  137 730.18% 0.21% 0.20%DEM John Edwards

 10,283  25,670 15,38729.54% 43.99% 36.78%DEM Hillary Clinton

 34,807Cast Votes: 99.39%  34,978  69,78599.06% 99.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  213

0.00%

0.61%

 0

 332  545

 00.00%

0.94%

0.00%

0.77%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     

 13,016  25,939 12,92347.90% 47.91% 47.91%DEM Richard J. (Rick) Noriega

 9,469  18,477 9,00834.85% 33.40% 34.13%DEM Gene Kelly

 2,833  5,952 3,11910.43% 11.56% 10.99%DEM Ray McMurrey

 1,854  3,776 1,9226.82% 7.13% 6.97%DEM Rhett R. Smith

 27,172Cast Votes: 77.59%  26,972  54,14476.39% 76.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,848

0.00%

22.41%

 0

 8,338  16,186

 00.00%

23.61%

0.00%

23.01%

United States Representative, District 9, Vote For 1     

 9,371  18,079 8,708100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Al Green

 9,371Cast Votes: 90.08%  8,708  18,07985.47% 87.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,032

0.00%

9.92%

 0

 1,480  2,512

 00.00%

14.53%

0.00%

12.20%

United States Representative, District 22, Vote For 1     

 16,584  33,017 16,433100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Nick Lampson

 16,584Cast Votes: 75.37%  16,433  33,01772.72% 74.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,420

0.00%

24.63%

 0

 6,164  11,584

 00.00%

27.28%

0.00%

25.97%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 6,481  13,039 6,55826.82% 26.88% 26.85%DEM Dale Henry

 5,460  10,589 5,12922.60% 21.03% 21.81%DEM Art Hall

 12,220  24,926 12,70650.58% 52.09% 51.34%DEM Mark Thompson

 24,161Cast Votes: 68.99%  24,393  48,55469.08% 69.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,859

0.00%

31.01%

 0

 10,917  21,776

 00.00%

30.92%

0.00%

30.96%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1     

 23,006  46,071 23,065100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Jim Jordan

 23,006Cast Votes: 65.69%  23,065  46,07165.32% 65.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,014

0.00%

34.31%

 0

 12,245  24,259

 00.00%

34.68%

0.00%

34.49%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 13,302  26,549 13,24752.83% 52.07% 52.45%DEM Baltasar D. Cruz

 11,875  24,070 12,19547.17% 47.93% 47.55%DEM Sam Houston

 25,177Cast Votes: 71.89%  25,442  50,61972.05% 71.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,843

0.00%

28.11%

 0

 9,868  19,711

 00.00%

27.95%

0.00%

28.03%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1     

 13,999  28,924 14,92557.23% 60.67% 58.95%DEM Linda Reyna Yanez

 10,464  20,138 9,67442.77% 39.33% 41.05%DEM Susan Criss

 24,463Cast Votes: 69.85%  24,599  49,06269.67% 69.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,557

0.00%

30.15%

 0

 10,711  21,268

 00.00%

30.33%

0.00%

30.24%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 22,259  44,562 22,303100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Susan Strawn

 22,259Cast Votes: 63.56%  22,303  44,56263.16% 63.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,761

0.00%

36.44%

 0

 13,007  25,768

 00.00%

36.84%

0.00%

36.64%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1     

 22,612  45,586 22,974100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM J. R. Molina

 22,612Cast Votes: 64.57%  22,974  45,58665.06% 64.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,408

0.00%

35.43%

 0

 12,336  24,744

 00.00%

34.94%

0.00%

35.18%

State Representative, District 27, Vote For 1     

 6,896  14,821 7,92544.24% 57.15% 50.32%DEM Dora Olivo

 8,692  14,634 5,94255.76% 42.85% 49.68%DEM Ron Reynolds

 15,588Cast Votes: 89.04%  13,867  29,45586.85% 88.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,918

0.00%

10.96%

 0

 2,100  4,018

 00.00%

13.15%

0.00%

12.00%

State Representative, District 28, Vote For 1     

 4,382  9,259 4,877100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Dorothy Bottos

 4,382Cast Votes: 61.72%  4,877  9,25962.22% 61.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,718

0.00%

38.28%

 0

 2,961  5,679

 00.00%

37.78%

0.00%

38.02%

Chief Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1     

 22,091  44,127 22,036100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Joe W. Beverly

 22,091Cast Votes: 63.08%  22,036  44,12762.41% 62.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,929

0.00%

36.92%

 0

 13,274  26,203

 00.00%

37.59%

0.00%

37.26%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 22,304  44,504 22,200100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Jim Sharpe

 22,304Cast Votes: 63.69%  22,200  44,50462.87% 63.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,716

0.00%

36.31%

 0

 13,110  25,826

 00.00%

37.13%

0.00%

36.72%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1     

 22,278  44,455 22,177100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Leslie C. Taylor

 22,278Cast Votes: 63.62%  22,177  44,45562.81% 63.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,742

0.00%

36.38%

 0

 13,133  25,875

 00.00%

37.19%

0.00%

36.79%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 21,519  42,898 21,379100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Bert Moser

 21,519Cast Votes: 61.45%  21,379  42,89860.55% 61.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,501

0.00%

38.55%

 0

 13,931  27,432

 00.00%

39.45%

0.00%

39.00%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 6 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 21,543  43,046 21,503100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Mary M. Markantonis

 21,543Cast Votes: 61.52%  21,503  43,04660.90% 61.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,477

0.00%

38.48%

 0

 13,807  27,284

 00.00%

39.10%

0.00%

38.79%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 21,553  43,092 21,539100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Martin J. Siegel

 21,553Cast Votes: 61.54%  21,539  43,09261.00% 61.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,467

0.00%

38.46%

 0

 13,771  27,238

 00.00%

39.00%

0.00%

38.73%

District Judge, 400th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 21,280  42,609 21,329100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Milton Flick

 21,280Cast Votes: 60.77%  21,329  42,60960.40% 60.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,740

0.00%

39.23%

 0

 13,981  27,721

 00.00%

39.60%

0.00%

39.42%

District Judge, 434th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 21,359  42,769 21,410100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Albert Hollan

 21,359Cast Votes: 60.99%  21,410  42,76960.63% 60.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,661

0.00%

39.01%

 0

 13,900  27,561

 00.00%

39.37%

0.00%

39.19%
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County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     

 2,049  4,192 2,14337.72% 36.58% 37.13%DEM Richard Morrison

 1,380  2,647 1,26725.41% 21.62% 23.44%DEM Sharon K. Wallingford

 569  1,453 88410.47% 15.09% 12.87%DEM Marty Rocha

 469  1,193 7248.63% 12.36% 10.57%DEM Rodrigo Carreon

 965  1,806 84117.77% 14.35% 16.00%DEM Gerald Anderson

 5,432Cast Votes: 78.07%  5,859  11,29177.49% 77.77%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,525

0.01%

21.92%

 0

 1,702  3,227

 10.00%

22.51%

0.01%

22.23%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 9,534  17,272 7,738100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Ruben Davis

 9,534Cast Votes: 79.98%  7,738  17,27278.00% 79.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,386

0.00%

20.02%

 0

 2,183  4,569

 00.00%

22.00%

0.00%

20.92%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 23,229  46,265 23,036100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Elaine Bishop

 23,229Cast Votes: 66.33%  23,036  46,26565.24% 65.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11,791

0.00%

33.67%

 0

 12,274  24,065

 00.00%

34.76%

0.00%

34.22%

Precinct Chair No. 1040, Vote For 1     

 164  441 27785.86% 84.97% 85.30%DEM Eva C. Zamora

 27  76 4914.14% 15.03% 14.70%DEM Marsha Rovai

 191Cast Votes: 77.64%  326  51780.49% 79.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  55

0.00%

22.36%

 0

 79  134

 00.00%

19.51%

0.00%

20.58%

Precinct Chair No. 2052, Vote For 1     

 328  595 26771.77% 75.00% 73.19%DEM Evelyn Barnett

 129  218 8928.23% 25.00% 26.81%DEM Bobby Ware

 457Cast Votes: 75.79%  356  81382.79% 78.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  146

0.00%

24.21%

 0

 74  220

 00.00%

17.21%

0.00%

21.30%
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Precinct Chair No. 3113, Vote For 1     

 152  386 23474.15% 70.27% 71.75%DEM Diana Wheeler

 53  152 9925.85% 29.73% 28.25%DEM Abdur Khan

 205Cast Votes: 67.88%  333  53874.50% 71.83%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  96

0.33%

31.79%

 0

 114  210

 10.00%

25.50%

0.13%

28.04%


